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YVF2 气气望芒赞�onous Motor 

| YEJ2系列电机技术参数／Technicaldata—YEJ2series motor— 8 Poles—380V/50Hz 
YEJ2-132S-8 2.2 3 710 5.87 

YEJ2-132M-8 3 4 710 7.72 

YEJ2-160M1-8 4 5.5 720 9.9 

YEJ2-160M2-8 5.5 7.5 720 13.3 

YEJ2-160L-8 7.5 10 720 17.7 

YEJ2-180L-8 11 15 730 24.8 

YEJ2-200L-8 15 20 730 34.1 

YEJ2-225S-8 18.5 25 730 41.3 

YEJ2-225-8 r 22 30 730 47.6 

B3外形及安装尺寸
OUTLINE AND INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS 
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B5外形及安装尺寸
OUTLINE AND INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS 

蓟 凶 霸
型号 极数

Model Poles 
A B C D 

安装尺寸Mounting Dimension 

E F G H K L AB AC AD HA HD 
80 2.4.6.8 125 100 so 19 40 
90S 2.4.6.8 140 100 56 24 50 

15.5 80 10 306 165 175 140 10 220 
20 90 10 395 180 195 150 12.5 265 

90L 2.4.6.8 140 125 56 24 50 8 20 90 10 425 180 195 150 12.5 265 
lOOL 2.4.6.8 160 140 63 28 60 8 24 100 12 435 205 215 160 14 270 
112M 2.4.6.8 190 140 70 28 60 8 24 112 12 475 230 240 185 14 310 
1325 2.4.6.8 216 140 89 38 80 10 33 132 12 535 270 275 205 16 365 
132M 2.4.6.8 216 178 89 38 80 10 33 132 12 550 270 275 205 16 365 
160M 2.4.6.8 254 210 108 42 110 12 37 160 14.5 730 320 330 250 19 420 
160L 2.4.6.8 254 254 108 42 110 12 37 160 14.5 760 320 330 250 19 420 
180M 2.4.6.8 279 241 121 48 110 14 42.5 180 14.5 805 350 380 270 22 460 
180L 2.4.6.8 279 279 121 48 110 14 42.5 180 14.5 835 350 380 270 22 460 
200L 2.4.6.8 318 305 133 55 110 16 49 200 18.5 890 395 420 325 25 475 
2255 4.6.8 356 286 149 60 140 18 53 225 18.5 865 436 465 335 28 560 

2 356 311 149 55 110 16 49 225 18.5 865 436 465 335 28 560 
225M 4.6.8 356 311 149 60 140 18 53 225 18.5 895 436 465 335 28 560 

24.6.8 406 349 168 60 140 18 53 250 24 9995 495 520 370 33 635 
250M 2 406 349 168 65 140 18 58 250 24 995 495 520 370 33 635 

4.6.8 457 368 190 65 140 18 58 280 24 1030 550 570 395 35 705 
2805 24.6.8 457 368 190 75 140 20 67.5 280 24 1030 550 570 395 35 705 

2 457 419 190 65 140 18 58 280 24 1080 550 570 395 35 705 
280M 4.6.8 457 419 216 75 140 20 67.5 280 24 1080 550 570 395 35 705 

2 508 406 216 65 140 18 58 315 28 1180 635 650 495 45 845 3155 4.6.8 508 406 216 80 170 22 71 315 28 1290 635 650 495 45 845 

315M 2 508 457 216 65 140 18 58 3185 28 1210 635 650 495 45 845 
4.6.8 508 457 216 80 170 22 71 315 28 1320 635 650 495 45 845 

315L 2 508 508 216 65 140 18 58 315 28 1210 635 650 495 45 845 
4.6.8 508 508 254 80 170 22 71 315 28 1320 635 650 495 45 845 

355M 2 610 560 254 75 140 20 67.5 355 28 1500 735 735 650 49 1000 
4.6.8 610 560 254 95 170 25 86 355 28 1530 735 735 650 49 1000 

355L 2 610 630 254 75 140 20 67.5 355 28 1500 735 735 650 49 1000 
4.6.8 610 630 254 95 170 25 86 355 28 1630 735 735 650 49 1000 

型号 极数
Model Poles 

D E F 

安装尺寸Mounting Dimension 

GLMNPST AC AD HC 
80 2.4.6.8 19 40 6 15.5 301 165 130 200 12 3.5 175 140 220 

90S 2.4.6.8 24 50 8 20 360 165 130 200 12 3.5 195 150 260 
90L 2.4.6.8 24 50 8 20 390 165 130 200 12 3.5 195 150 260 

100L 2.4.6.8 28 60 8 24 435 215 180 250 14.5 4 215 160 275 
112M 2.4.6.8 28 60 8 24 480 215 180 250 14.5 4 240 185 310 
132S 2.4.6.8 38 80 10 33 510 265 230 300 14.5 4 275 205 345 
132M 2.4.6.8 38 80 10 33 550 265 230 300 14.5 4 275 205 345 
160M 2.4.6.8 42 110 12 37 667 300 250 350 18.5 5 330 250 425 
160L 2.4.6.8 42 110 12 37 689 300 250 350 18.5 5 330 250 425 
180M 2.4.6.8 48 110 14 42.5 732 300 250 350 18.5 5 380 270 460 
180L 2.4.6.8 48 110 14 42.5 780 300 250 350 18.5 5 380 270 460 
200L 2.4.6.8 55 110 16 49 779 350 300 400 18.5 5 420 325 475 
225S 4.6.8 60 140 18 53 836 400 350 450 18.5 5 465 335 560 

2 55 110 16 49 831 400 350 450 18.5 5 465 335 560 
225M 4.6.8 60 140 18 53 866 400 350 450 18.5 5 465 335 560 

24.6.8 60 140 18 53 936 500 450 550 18.5 5 520 370 620 
250M 2 65 140 18 58 942 500 450 550 18.5 5 520 370 620 

4.6,8 65 140 18 58 970 500 450 550 18.5 5 570 395 685 
280S 24.6.8 75 140 20 67.5 975 500 450 550 18.5 5 570 395 685 

2 65 140 18 58 1020 500 450 550 18.5 5 570 395 685 
280M 4.6.8 75 140 20 67.5 1015 500 450 550 18.5 5 570 395 685 

2 65 140 18 58 1160 600 550 660 24 6 650 495 820 315S 4.6.8 80 170 22 71 1270 600 550 660 24 6 650 495 820 

315M 2 65 140 18 58 1270 600 550 660 24 6 650 495 820 
4.6.8 80 170 22 71 1207 600 550 660 24 6 650 495 820 

315L 2 65 140 18 58 1317 600 550 660 24 6 650 495 820 
4.6.8 80 170 22 71 1317 600 550 660 24 6 650 495 820 

355M 2 75 140 20 67.5 1500 740 680 800 24 6 735 650 1000 
4.6.8 95 170 25 86 1500 740 680 800 24 6 735 650 1000 

355L 2 75 140 20 67.5 1630 740 680 800 24 6 735 650 1000 
4.6.8 95 170 25 86 1630 740 680 800 24 6 735 650 1000 

产品概述 PRODUCT OVERVIEW 

YVF2系列变频调速专用三相异步电动机是一种由变频调速装置供电的专用电机，该系列电机在与变频调速装置组成的系统中，可实现无极调

速，以达到节能和自动化控制的目的。YVF2系列电机采用鼠笔型结构，运行可靠，维护方便，并配有独立的冷却风机，保证电机在不同转速下均有良好

的冷却效果。YVF2系列电机适用于各种需要调速的传动装置中，广泛应用千机床、纺织、轻工、化工、治金等行业，配合高精度传感器，可实现高精度闭

环控制。该系列电机的安装尺寸与输出功率等级和Y2系列电机相同，符合国家标准GB/T4772..l-1999（等同国际电工委员会标准 IEC60072-1:1991) ，方

便用户的配套和选用。

YVF2 series three-phase asynchronous motor for va「iable frequency speed 「egulation is a special motor powered by variable frequency speed regulation device. In 

the system composed of variable frequency speed regulation device, the series motor can achieve stepless speed regulation, so as to achieve the purpose of energy 

saving and automatic control. YVF2 series motor adopts rat pen structure, reliable operation, easy maintenance, and equipped with an independent cooling fan, to 

ensure that the moto「 has a good cooling effect at different speeds. YVF2 series motor is suitable for all kinds of transmission devices that need speed regulation, 

widely used in machine tool, textile, light industry, chemical industry, metallurgy and other industries, with high precision sensor, can achieve high precision closed-loop 

control. The installation size of this series of motors is the same as the output power class and Y2 series motors, in line with the national standard GB/T4772.. 

1-1999(equivalent to the International Electrotechnical Commission standard I EC60072-1 : 1991), convenient fo「 users to support and choose. 
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JW ttc巴空气恩芒eMotor

产品概述 PRODUCT OVERVIEW 

JW系列电动机是供—般用途的小功率全封闭自扇冷式三相异步
电动机，其功率等级和安装尺寸符合IEC标准。具有重量轻，噪声
低，起动性能好，运行可靠，维护方便等特点。外壳防护等级IP44,
冷却方式ICO141，广泛用千钻床，小型机床，医疗器械，风机，各种
机橄设备等。

JW series motors are small power fully enclosed fan-cooled three-phase asynchronous motors for 
general use. Their power class and mounting size meet IEC standard. With light weight, low noise, 
good starting performance, reliable operation, easy maintenance and so on. Shell protection 
grade IP44, cooling mode IC0141, widely used in drilling machines, small machine tools, medical 
instruments, styles, all kinds of machinery and equipment. 

使用条件 CONDITIONS OF USE 

机座号：50-71
频率：50Hz
功率范围：80-750W
防护等级B

Frame No: 50-71 
Frequency: 50Hz 
Power: 80-750W 
Protection Class: B 

J` 分马力微型电动机
Fractional Horsepower Miniature Motor 

产品概述 PRODUCT OVERVIEW 

JX系列电动机是供—般用途的小功率全封闭自扇冷式单相异步电
动机，其功率等级和安装尺寸符合!EC标准。具有重量轻，噪声低，起动
性能好，运行可靠，维护方便等特点。采用B级绝缘，外壳防护等IP44,
冷却方式IC0141，额定频率为SOHz，广泛用于进口农用灌溉机械制冷
设备，通风设备，洗车机械，纺织机械，食品机械等。

JX series motors are small power fully enclosed fan-cooled single-phase asynchronous motors for 
general use. The power class and mounting size are in line with IEC standards. With light weight, 
low noise, good starting performance, reliable operation, easy maintenance and so on. It adopts 
IP44 class B insulation, enclosure protection, cooling method IC0141, rated frequency is 50Hz, 
widely used in imported agricultural irrigation machinery, refrigeration equipment, ventilation 
equipment, car washing machinery, textile machinery, food machinery and so on. 

使用条件 CONDITIONS OF USE 

机座号：50-71
频率：50Hz
功率范围：80-750W
防护等级B

Frame No: 50-71 
Frequency: 50Hz 
Power: 80-750W 
Protection Class: B 

技术参数 Technical Data 

型 号 功率 电压 转速 电流 效率
Type Power Voltage Rpm Current Eff 

w (V) (r/min) (A) （％） 
JW5012 60 380 2800 0.25 61 
JW5022 90 380 2800 0.30 65 
JW5014 40 380 1400 0.25 53 
JW5024 60 380 1400 0.30 57 
JW5612 120 380 2800 0.39 67 
JW5622 180 380 2800 0.53 69 
JW5614 90 380 1400 0.39 58 
JW5624 120 380 1400 0.48 60 
JW6312 250 380 2800 0.69 71 
JW6322 370 380 2800 1.00 72.5 
JW6314 180 380 1400 0.63 64 
JW6324 250 380 1400 0.81 67 
JW7112 550 380 2800 1.35 74 
JW7122 750 380 2800 1.80 75 
JW7104 250 380 1400 0.81 67 
JW7114 370 380 1400 1.05 70 
JW7124 550 380 1400 1.60 73 
JW7134 750 380 1400 2.10 75 
JW7116 250 380 910 0.85 62 
JW7126 370 380 910 1.10 65 
JW7136 550 380 910 1.60 68 
JW7118 180 380 710 0.64 60 
JW7128 250 380 710 0.75 62 
JW7138 370 380 710 0.98 66 

技术参数 Technical Data 

型 号 功 率 电压 转速 电流 效率 电容器
Type Power Voltage Rpm Current Eff Capacitor w (V) (r/min) (A) （％） 

JX06B-2 25 220 2800 0.33 42 1.5 
JX06A-2 40 220 2800 0.45 48 2 
JXOSB-4 15 220 1400 0.29 30 1.5 
JXOSA-4 25 220 1400 0.40 35 2 
JX-5012 40 220 2800 0.50 55 2 
JX-5022 60 220 2800 0.60 58 2 
JX-5014 25 220 1400 0.50 57 2 
JX-5024 40 220 1400 0.60 59 2 
JX-5612 90 220 2800 1.00 60 4 
JX-5622 120 220 2800 1.20 63 4 
JX-5614 60 220 1400 0.80 61 4 
JX-5624 90 220 1400 1.00 65 4 
JX-6312 180 220 2800 1.44 66 4 
JX-6322 250 220 2800 1.85 69 6 
JX-6314 120 220 1400 1.20 53 4 
JX-6324 180 220 1400 1.70 57 6 
JX-7112 370 220 2800 3.00 72 8 
JX-7122 550 220 2800 4.15 75 B 
JX-7114 250 220 1400 2.80 64 8 
JX-7124 370 220 1400 3.50 66 B 

安装及外形尺寸 Instruction And Overall Dimension 安装及外形尺寸 Instruction And Overall Dimension 
(mm) (mm) 
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IMB3卧式安装Horizontal foot mounted IMB14小法兰式安装Small flange IMB3卧式安装Horizontal foot mounted IMB14小法兰式安装Small flange 

正 枷
3 正
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